
200m Wanita
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
CR 26.16

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time React
1 0485 NUR AFRINA BATRISYIA BINTI MOHA KOM 25.78 -0.8 q
2 0548 NURUL FAIZAH ASMA BT MAZLAN ATM 25.82 +0.1 q
3 0479 ADRIANA BINTI SHAHRYLL NIZAM PONS 26.48 +0.4 q
4 0504 ANIS BATRISYAH BINTI NORIEZAD SSTMI 26.73 +0.4 q
5 0506 NURUL KHALIESAH BINTI MOHD FAUZ SSTMI 27.30 -0.8 q
6 0454 DINIE NUR WAZIEN BINTI KAMARUL SSMP 27.32 +0.6 q
7 0501 NUR SYANAJIMAH BINTI MOHD HANAF SSTMI 27.34 +0.1 q
8 0458 NOR ANIS MAISARAH BINTI MOHD NO KELANTAN 27.50 -0.9 q
9 0352 SHARIFAH AMEESYA SABRINA BINTI MSP A 27.68 +0.4 q
10 0450 AISHAH HASMIRA BINTI ADERI SSMP 27.76 +0.1 q
11 0452 NUR AWATIF JASMINE BINTI SHAHAB SSMP 28.31 +0.6 q
12 0498 PUTERI NUR QAISARAH BINTI HASRU SSTMI 28.44 +0.5 q
13 0536 NURATHIRAH NAJIHAH BINTI ABDULL MSSP 28.70 +0.6 q
14 0449 MIFTAHUL RAUDHAH SYASHA BINTI K SSMP 28.90 -0.9 q
15 0470 NURUL AMANI ADRIANI BINTI MUHAM MSS TERENGGANU 28.92 -0.8 q
16 0497 NURUL LIYANA BINTI MUHAMMAD FIT SSTMI 29.02 -0.9 q
17 0427 NUR ADILLA SOFEA BINTI BADARUDD SSMP 29.05 +0.4
18 0499 WAN NURZAFIRA ZAHRA BINTI WAN M SSTMI 29.65 -0.9
19 0432 NUR AMANI BAZILAH BINTI ADENAN SSMP 29.67 -0.8
20 0539 NURALWANI BINTI NASIRUDDIN MSSP 29.74 +0.4
21 0537 NURBALQIS BINTI MOHD ROHMAD MSSP 30.17 +0.5
22 0515 NURUL RABIATUL ADAWIYAH BINTI M MSP 30.42 +0.4
23 0534 NUR ATIQAH HAIRIESYA BINTI MOHD MSSP 30.56 +0.1
24 0356 PUTRI AINATUL ADZRAA MSP A 31.10 -0.9
25 0518 ALIYYAH ZULFAH BT ARSHAD CFS IIUM 31.11 +0.6
26 0541 NUR SYUHADA UMAIRAH BINTI MOHD MSSP 31.88 +0.1
27 0404 NUR ANIS QISTINA BINTI MOHD NOR SEMSIS A 33.24 +0.4
28 0423 NUR AIN CAMELIA BALQIS BT M AMI SEMSIS C 33.83 +0.4
29 0411 NURARISHA NADIA BT ANUAR SEMSIS B 34.11 +0.5
30 0421 SITI NUR KHAIRINA ARIANA BINTI SEMSIS C 34.37 +0.6
31 0405 NUR SYAQILLA ZAHIRA BT MOHD SUF SEMSIS A 35.77 +0.5
32 0409 NUR ERYNA DAMIA BT AHMAD FAIZAL SEMSIS A 36.46 -0.8
33 0407 WAN ZULAIKA BALQIS BT WAN MUHD SEMSIS A 39.11 +0.6
34 0410 SITI NURSYAQIRA BT ABDUL SYAHID SEMSIS B 39.31 -0.9

DNS 0354 AISYAH BINTI MOHAMAD KAMAL MSP A DNS -0.8
DNS 0417 SITI NURZULAIKHA BT KHAIRUL ANU SEMSIS B DNS +0.6
DNS 0408 NOR MAIZATUL SYAFIRA BT MOHD HU SEMSIS A DNS +0.6
DNS 0453 NUR IZZATI ELIANA BINTI SUHAIDI SSMP DNS +0.5
DNS 0451 NUR QISTINA BATRISYA BINTI ABDU SSMP DNS +0.5
DNS 0420 NUR AMANI MAISARAH BINTI ZULHAI SEMSIS C DNS +0.5
DNS 0417 SITI NURZULAIKHA BT KHAIRUL ANU SEMSIS B DNS +0.5
DNS 0494 NUR ALYA NATASHA NABILA BINTI M KOP DNS +0.1
DNS 0528 SHAYNA MARIANNE PERIERA MELAKA DNS -0.8
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Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 6 Wind : +0.4
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0479 ADRIANA BINTI SHAHRYLL NIZAM PONS 26.48 q
2 0504 ANIS BATRISYAH BINTI NORIEZAD SSTMI 26.73 q
3 0352 SHARIFAH AMEESYA SABRINA BINTI MSP A 27.68 q
4 0427 NUR ADILLA SOFEA BINTI BADARUDD SSMP 29.05
5 0539 NURALWANI BINTI NASIRUDDIN MSSP 29.74
6 0515 NURUL RABIATUL ADAWIYAH BINTI M MSP 30.42
7 0404 NUR ANIS QISTINA BINTI MOHD NOR SEMSIS A 33.24
8 0423 NUR AIN CAMELIA BALQIS BT M AMI SEMSIS C 33.83

Heat 2 of 6 Wind : -0.8
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0485 NUR AFRINA BATRISYIA BINTI MOHA KOM 25.78 q
2 0506 NURUL KHALIESAH BINTI MOHD FAUZ SSTMI 27.30 q
3 0470 NURUL AMANI ADRIANI BINTI MUHAM MSS TERENGGANU 28.92 q
4 0432 NUR AMANI BAZILAH BINTI ADENAN SSMP 29.67
5 0409 NUR ERYNA DAMIA BT AHMAD FAIZAL SEMSIS A 36.46
DNS 0354 AISYAH BINTI MOHAMAD KAMAL MSP A -
DNS 0528 SHAYNA MARIANNE PERIERA MELAKA -

Heat 3 of 6 Wind : +0.5
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0498 PUTERI NUR QAISARAH BINTI HASRU SSTMI 28.44 q
2 0537 NURBALQIS BINTI MOHD ROHMAD MSSP 30.17
3 0411 NURARISHA NADIA BT ANUAR SEMSIS B 34.11
4 0405 NUR SYAQILLA ZAHIRA BT MOHD SUF SEMSIS A 35.77
DNS 0417 SITI NURZULAIKHA BT KHAIRUL ANU SEMSIS B -
DNS 0420 NUR AMANI MAISARAH BINTI ZULHAI SEMSIS C -
DNS 0451 NUR QISTINA BATRISYA BINTI ABDU SSMP -
DNS 0453 NUR IZZATI ELIANA BINTI SUHAIDI SSMP -

Heat 4 of 6 Wind : +0.6
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0454 DINIE NUR WAZIEN BINTI KAMARUL SSMP 27.32 q
2 0452 NUR AWATIF JASMINE BINTI SHAHAB SSMP 28.31 q
3 0536 NURATHIRAH NAJIHAH BINTI ABDULL MSSP 28.70 q
4 0518 ALIYYAH ZULFAH BT ARSHAD CFS IIUM 31.11
5 0421 SITI NUR KHAIRINA ARIANA BINTI SEMSIS C 34.37
6 0407 WAN ZULAIKA BALQIS BT WAN MUHD SEMSIS A 39.11
DNS 0408 NOR MAIZATUL SYAFIRA BT MOHD HU SEMSIS A -
DNS 0417 SITI NURZULAIKHA BT KHAIRUL ANU SEMSIS B -

Heat 5 of 6 Wind : -0.9
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Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0458 NOR ANIS MAISARAH BINTI MOHD NO KELANTAN 27.50 q
2 0449 MIFTAHUL RAUDHAH SYASHA BINTI K SSMP 28.90 q
3 0497 NURUL LIYANA BINTI MUHAMMAD FIT SSTMI 29.02 q
4 0499 WAN NURZAFIRA ZAHRA BINTI WAN M SSTMI 29.65
5 0356 PUTRI AINATUL ADZRAA MSP A 31.10
6 0410 SITI NURSYAQIRA BT ABDUL SYAHID SEMSIS B 39.31

Heat 6 of 6 Wind : +0.1
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0548 NURUL FAIZAH ASMA BT MAZLAN ATM 25.82 q
2 0501 NUR SYANAJIMAH BINTI MOHD HANAF SSTMI 27.34 q
3 0450 AISHAH HASMIRA BINTI ADERI SSMP 27.76 q
4 0534 NUR ATIQAH HAIRIESYA BINTI MOHD MSSP 30.56
5 0541 NUR SYUHADA UMAIRAH BINTI MOHD MSSP 31.88
DNS 0494 NUR ALYA NATASHA NABILA BINTI M KOP -


